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24/09 1 Giornata
4-0 Cupramontana - Le Torri
1%' Fabr. Cerreto - Sassoferrato G
2-5 Junior Jesina - Moie Vallesina
15/10 4 Giornata
7-1 Cupramontana - Junior Jesina
1-3 Fabr. Cerreto - Moie Vallesina
1-1 Le Torri - Sassoferrato G

13/11
6-0
1-2
4-0

Calendario Giovanissimi U15 Provinciali Ancona Girone 7

01/10
0-2
7-0
3-4

23/10

0-9

3-1
1-1
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2 Giornata
Le Torri - Fabr. Cerreto
Moie Vallesina - Cupramontana
Sassoferrato G - Junior Jesina

5 Giornata

Junior Jesina - Fabr. Cerreto

Moie Vallesina - Le Torri
Sassoferrato G - Cupramontana

02/11 08/10

0-2 2-5
3-1 1-3
3-1 L7-1
20/11
0-
14
1-0

3 Giornata
Cupramontana - Fabr. Cerreto
Junior Jesina - Le Torri
Moie Vallesina - Sassoferrato G

06/11
3-5
0-2
1-2



